
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:47:56 AM Page 1 of 12

MORNING ROUTES:

John Hanson Montessori

BUS 011
07:45 AM Campus Way S & Prince Pl

07:49 AM Joyceton Dr & Joyceton Ter

07:58 AM CHESTERTON DR AND OLD ENTERPRISE RD

08:02 AM Burleigh St & Clairborne St

08:13 AM JENKINS RIDGE RD AND JENNINGS MILL DR

08:19 AM JONES BRIDGE RD AND GARDEN GATE LA

08:27 AM THEBES LA AND MARY BOWIE PKWY

08:33 AM Shannock Ln & Sangerville Cir

08:38 AM Eyton Ct & Whistling Duck Dr

08:41 AM Black Swan Dr & Water Fowl Way

08:46 AM Open View Ln & Wood Branch Ct (E)

08:53 AM Harry S Truman Dr & Nareen St

08:59 AM Ambler Ln & New Orchard Dr

09:06 AM Birdie Ln & Ora Lea Ln

09:08 AM Birdie Ln & Northern Lights Dr

09:13 AM Fernwood Dr & Wesbourne Dr

BUS 054
07:58 AM QUEEN ELIZABETH DR AND RHODENDA PL

08:04 AM NATALIE DR AND RHODENDA AVE

08:07 AM RHODENDA AVE AND MARATHON DR

08:12 AM Behun Dr & Farrar Ave

08:17 AM Lemocks Dr & Tyrone Dr

08:24 AM Dressage Dr & Bradoon Pl (E)

08:27 AM Ballotade St & Dressage Drive

08:31 AM Churchill Dr & Rosaryville Rd

08:35 AM Haislip Way & Woodyard Cir

08:39 AM Georgian Dr & Mizar Dr

08:45 AM Arethusa Ln & Perrywood Rd

08:51 AM Meadow Lark Ave & Preakness Dr

08:59 AM WELSHIRE DR AND SOUEID ST

BUS 083
07:23 AM ROBERT BOWIE DR AND CECILY CT

07:32 AM HANCOCK DR AND BLAZ CT

07:34 AM Hancock Dr & Rhett Ct

07:46 AM Dressage Ct & Town Farm Rd

08:05 AM Bishopmill Dr & Canyonview Dr

08:13 AM Traffic Circle & Governors Park Ln (N)

08:16 AM Pentland Hills Dr & Traffic Circle

08:23 AM Beech Tree Pkwy @ Beech Tree Community Center



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:47:56 AM Page 2 of 12

08:37 AM John Rogers Blvd & Sherborn Ln

08:39 AM LORDS LANDING RD AND LORD FAIRFAX PL

08:41 AM Lord Baltimore Pl & Lords Landing Rd

08:44 AM FENWAY LA AND CORNWALL CT

09:13 AM Crystal Oaks Ln &  Winding Waters Ter

BUS 089
06:16 AM Grey Fox Trl & Mount Calvert Rd

06:31 AM 14901 Candy Hill Rd

06:48 AM Lily Green Ct & Spring Water Ln

06:57 AM FAIRHAVEN AVE AND TIBERIAS DR

07:04 AM Fairhaven Ave & Berrybrook Pl 1st one (Door Side)

07:06 AM Fairhaven Ave & Midland Turn (RIGHT DOOR SIDE )

07:09 AM Heathermore Blvd & Marlton Center Dr

07:16 AM Grandhaven Ave & Old Colony Dr

07:49 AM Meridian Hill Way & Addington Ln

07:59 AM Father Thomas Trl & Thomas Sim Lee Ter

08:07 AM DERBY MANOR LA AND NEWCASTLE FARM WAY

08:14 AM Coventry Manor Way & Coventry Manor Way

08:17 AM Marboro Pointe Dr & Payan St

08:26 AM Bridle Ridge Rd & Ranch Rd

08:34 AM Box Tree Dr & Brown Rd

08:45 AM Castle Dr & Squire Rd

09:04 AM Chester Grove Ct & Chester Grove Rd

BUS 539
08:31 AM 5501 SILVER HILL RD - Danbury Before & After Care Ctr

08:35 AM Cedar Post Dr & Regency Pkwy & Rose Crest Ln

08:42 AM Rochelle Ave & Walker Mill Rd

08:45 AM 1400 Pine Grove Rd (Approved Pull off stop)

08:51 AM Walker Mill Rd & Ryon Way

08:56 AM DARLINGTON ST AND RICHVILLE DR

09:00 AM 2100 Ritchie Rd

09:05 AM Wintergreen Ave & Mason St

BUS 540
08:19 AM Silver Hill Ct & Silver Hill Rd

08:28 AM Brooke Rd & Rollins Ave

08:30 AM Brooke Rd & Oakford Rd

08:36 AM Glacier Ave & Gunther St

08:39 AM Edgewick Ave & Nova Ave

08:46 AM Southern Ave @ Entrance Penn Southern Apts

08:51 AM Arnold Rd & Ewing Ave

08:55 AM Lydianna Ln & Victory Ln

08:59 AM Dianna Dr & Deming Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:47:56 AM Page 3 of 12

09:03 AM Rock Quarry Ter & Suitland Rd

09:05 AM Suitland Rd @ Parkway Square Townhomes @ Mailbox

09:08 AM Ridgecrest Dr & Skyline Ter

BUS 661
08:12 AM Temple Hill Rd & Suburban Ct.

08:15 AM KEPPLER RD AND HARGROVE RD

08:17 AM 4808 Henderson Rd

08:22 AM Dalton St & Sharon Rd

08:27 AM Northam Rd & Summerhill Rd

08:31 AM Lansing Dr & Warwick Dr

08:34 AM WESTCHESTER DR AND CHESTERFIELD DR

08:39 AM Hartwell St & Trueman Dr

08:44 AM Aley Rd & Beechwood Dr

08:51 AM Maxfield Ct & Maxfield Dr & Plata St

08:54 AM Pinta St & Plata St

08:57 AM Plata St & Trubador Dr

09:02 AM Natahala Dr & Tellico Pl

09:09 AM Rockfish Way & Tinkers Creek Ln

09:18 AM Captain Wendell Pruitt Way & Copperville Way

09:24 AM Webster Ln & Webster Pl

09:27 AM Allentown Rd & Veltri Dr

09:32 AM Jaywick Ave & Lumar Dr

09:35 AM Bellefield Ave & Henson Valley Way

BUS 742
08:54 AM Bentwood Dr & Tor Bryan Rd

09:00 AM Colonel Seward Dr & Potomac Ridge Dr

09:05 AM Arthur Dr E & Oxon Hill Rd

09:11 AM KISCONKO TURN AND WEDGEWOOD DR

09:18 AM Friar Rd & Stag Way

09:21 AM FORT FOOTE RD AND WEST FT FOOTE TERR

09:27 AM RIVER BEND RD AND CLAY DR

09:34 AM RIVERHILL RD AND ALEXANDRIA DR

BUS 747
08:20 AM Norlinda Ave & Owens Rd

08:30 AM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

08:37 AM Apple Cider Ct & Applegate Ln & Candy Apple Ln

08:43 AM Silver Park Dr @ Blue Mailbox

08:47 AM CURTIS DR @ OVERLOOK ELEM ENT #1

08:52 AM Fairhill Dr & Green Valley Dr

09:04 AM 26th Ave & Colebrooke Dr

09:07 AM Lyons St & Saint Clair Dr

09:11 AM 21ST AVE AND KEATING ST



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:47:56 AM Page 4 of 12

09:16 AM 4805 Wheeler Rd

09:19 AM Birchtree Ln & Iverson St

09:21 AM Birchtree Ln & Redwood Ter

09:26 AM SUTLER DR AND SUTLER TERR @ PLAYGROUND

09:29 AM OWENS RD AND ADDISON DR

BUS 750
08:16 AM HOLTON LA AND FARNESS CT

08:20 AM WALNUT ST AND SOUTH GATE DR

08:29 AM Brinkley Rd & Henson Creek Apartments Drive

08:37 AM Saint Barnabas Rd & Larry Ave (S)

08:46 AM WOODLAND DR AND DELAWARE DR

08:50 AM Arapahoe Dr & Modoc Ln

08:53 AM OTTAWA ST AND TERRELL AVE

08:56 AM Comanche Dr & Shoshone Dr

09:04 AM Alice Ave @ Playscape/Playground

09:07 AM Alice Ave (near Swimming Pool)

09:15 AM Fenwood Ave & Helmont Pl

BUS 751
07:36 AM Quatar St & Fort Alamo Pl

07:42 AM Livingston Rd & Chalfont Ave (S)

07:50 AM Coldwater Dr & Pendleton St

07:56 AM Saint Andrews Dr & Surrey Circle Dr

08:01 AM Queens Ln & Warburton Dr

08:06 AM Bonhill Dr & Rhame Dr

08:08 AM MACDUFF DR AND ST ANDREWS DR E

08:11 AM ASBURY DR AND REXBURG AVE

08:15 AM Hickory Dr & Lourdes Dr

08:17 AM 12019 FORT WASHINGTON RD

08:21 AM ATEN ST AND AUTUMNWOOD LA (N)

08:23 AM Ambrose Ln & Amer Dr

08:29 AM 1309 Swan Creek Rd

08:32 AM Firth of Lorne Cir & Riverview Rd

08:37 AM Riverview Rd & Gates Dr (W)

08:39 AM Broad Creek Dr & Riverview Rd

08:48 AM Riverpointe Apts @ 8340 Svc Rd (Management Office)

08:53 AM Carey Branch Dr & Carey Branch Pl

08:57 AM Broderick Dr & Smallwood Dr

09:00 AM 7302 Livingston Rd

09:04 AM Leyte Dr & Shelby Dr

09:07 AM LIVINGSTON RD AND STRATWOOD AVE

09:09 AM 6620 ST BARNABAS RD

09:12 AM BORDER PL AND BROWNS LA

09:15 AM CARYHURST DR AND BENTHAM CT



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:47:56 AM Page 5 of 12

09:19 AM 6009 Oxon Hill Rd- OXFORD APTS

BUS 817
06:46 AM Brandywine Heights Rd & Sheehan Dr

06:53 AM 10709 N KEYS RD

07:04 AM 13201 TOBACCO TRAIL LN

07:26 AM Chadds Ford Dr & Kennett Square Way

07:37 AM General Greene St & Townsend Terrace Ave

07:44 AM Dyson Rd @ World View Daycare Ctr - 12700 Crain Hwy

07:49 AM Heatherwick Dr & Rison Dr

07:52 AM Poppy Hill Ct & Stoney Creek Ln

07:58 AM 7405 SUDLEY AVE @ COMMUNITY CTR

08:11 AM Arya Dr & Floral Park Rd

08:16 AM Chatham Park Dr & Old Liberty Ln

08:24 AM Brandywine Rd & Lytton Ave

08:30 AM Eilerson St & Hermitt St

08:34 AM Eastern Red Cedar Ave & Summersweet Dr

08:40 AM HEMLOCK WAY AND SWEET GUM WAY

08:44 AM Dunnigan Dr & McGuire Way

08:52 AM Mount Auburn Dr & Raintree Way & Summit Creek Rd

08:58 AM Spell Rd & Terence Dr

09:05 AM Cosca Park Dr & Cosca Park Pl & E Boniwood Turn

09:12 AM Mary Beth Blvd & Sir Woodburn Way

BUS 852
08:34 AM Davis Blvd & Morris Ave

08:40 AM Maple Ln & W Perimeter Rd

08:47 AM HIGHLAND MEADOWS DR AND CASTLE ROCK DR

08:54 AM Dangerfield Pl & Delphi Dr

09:00 AM Helmsley Dr  & Helmsley Dr

09:04 AM Cheltenham Ave & Miller Ct

09:08 AM Fox Park Rd & New Ascot Ln

09:13 AM Stuart Ln & Wade Ave

09:18 AM Surrattsville HS Driveway

09:24 AM 9429 Temple Hill Rd

BUS 900
06:52 AM Lusby Ridge Rd & Saint Marys View Rd

06:54 AM 3006 Danville Rd

07:03 AM WOODREED DR AND CHESTNUT OAK LA

07:09 AM Windbrook Ct & Windbrook Dr

07:12 AM Windbrook Dr & Chado Rd

07:15 AM Accolade Dr & Mary Catherine Dr

07:23 AM Glynis Rd & Joseph Dr

07:30 AM Maple Cross St & Medinah Ridge Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:47:56 AM Page 6 of 12

07:37 AM Farmington Rd E & Fir St

07:43 AM Biddle Rd & Manning Rd W

07:50 AM Beech Ln & Caskadilla Ln (S)

07:59 AM Barney Dr & Catherine Fran Dr

08:09 AM Clinton Dr & Yarrow Ct

08:16 AM Bealle Hill Forest Ln & Rolling Tree Rd

08:24 AM 15508 Livingston Rd

08:28 AM 1134 Strausberg St - Neighborhood Park Ent.

08:37 AM Saint James Rd & St Matthew Way

08:48 AM NORTH STAR DR AND SKIPJACK DR

08:55 AM ALLENTOWN RD AND THORNKNOLL DR

08:59 AM KILDORE WAY & Airport Dr

09:03 AM Doris Dr & Testway Ave

09:09 AM Stoney Harbor Dr & Steed Rd (NW)

09:18 AM Della Ln & Fran del Dr

09:22 AM Devon Hills Dr & Palmer Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:47:56 AM Page 7 of 12

John Hanson Montessori

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 054
04:30 PM FERNWOOD DR AND WESBORNE DR @ FLAGPOLES

04:36 PM Birdie Ln & Northern Lights Dr

04:41 PM Walsham Dr & Woodlawn Blvd

04:46 PM Ambler Ln & New Orchard Dr

04:52 PM Harry S Truman Dr & Nareen St

05:02 PM Black Swan Dr & Water Fowl Way

05:06 PM Eyton Ct & Whistling Duck Dr

05:10 PM Shannock Ln & Sangerville Cir

05:19 PM THEBES LA AND MARY BOWIE PKWY

05:24 PM JONES BRIDGE RD AND GARDEN GATE LA

05:31 PM JENKINS RIDGE RD AND JENNINGS MILL DR

05:43 PM Burleigh St & Clairborne St

05:48 PM CHESTERTON DR AND OLD ENTERPRISE RD

05:54 PM Joyceton Dr & Joyceton Ter

05:59 PM Campus Way S & Prince Pl

BUS 061
04:30 PM Chester Grove Ct & Chester Grove Rd

04:37 PM Castle Dr & Squire Rd

04:47 PM Box Tree Dr & Brown Rd

04:56 PM Bridle Ridge Rd & Ranch Rd

05:06 PM Ritchie Marlboro Rd & Marlboro Pointe Dr

05:12 PM DERBY MANOR LA AND NEWCASTLE FARM WAY

05:19 PM Father Thomas Trl & Thomas Sim Lee Ter

05:29 PM Meridian Hill Way & Addington Ln

05:50 PM Town Center Way & Woodstock Dr E

05:53 PM Heathermore Blvd & Marlton Center Dr

05:59 PM Fairhaven Ave & Midland Turn (RIGHT DOOR SIDE )

06:02 PM Fairhaven Ave & Berrybrook Pl 1st one (Door Side)

06:15 PM Lily Green Ct & Spring Water Ln

06:31 PM 14901 Candy Hill Rd

06:53 PM Grey Fox Trl & Mount Calvert Rd

BUS 063
04:30 PM Crystal Oaks Ln &  Winding Waters Ter

04:41 PM WELSHIRE DR AND SOUEID ST

04:48 PM Meadow Lark Ave & Preakness Dr

04:54 PM Perrywood Rd & Arethusa Ln (NW)

04:58 PM Georgian Dr & Mizar Dr

05:04 PM Haislip Way & Woodyard Cir

05:07 PM Churchill Dr & Rosaryville Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:47:56 AM Page 8 of 12

05:12 PM Ballotade St & Dressage Drive

05:15 PM Dressage Dr & Bradoon Pl (W)

05:19 PM Lemocks Dr & Tyrone Dr (NW)

05:23 PM Behun Dr & Farrar Ave

05:29 PM RHODENDA AVE AND MARATHON DR

05:32 PM NATALIE DR AND RHODENDA AVE

05:38 PM QUEEN ELIZABETH DR AND RHODENDA PL

BUS 084
04:34 PM Wood Branch Ct & Open View Ln (N)

04:41 PM ROBERT BOWIE DR AND CECILY CT

04:50 PM HANCOCK DR AND BLAZ CT

04:52 PM Hancock Dr & Rhett Ct

05:05 PM Dressage Ct & Town Farm Rd

05:19 PM Traffic Circle & Governors Park Ln (N)

05:22 PM Pentland Hills Dr & Traffic Circle

05:29 PM Beech Tree Pkwy @ Beech Tree Community Center

05:40 PM Bishopmill Dr & Canyonview Dr

05:54 PM John Rogers Blvd & Sherborn Ln

05:56 PM LORDS LANDING RD AND LORD FAIRFAX PL

06:00 PM FENWAY LA AND CORNWALL CT

BUS 539
04:27 PM Wintergreen Ave & Mason St

04:32 PM 2100 Ritchie Rd

04:37 PM DARLINGTON ST AND RICHVILLE DR

04:41 PM Forest Park Dr & Tulip Ave

04:46 PM Ryon Way & Walker Mill Rd (SE)

04:50 PM Rochelle Ave & Walker Mill Rd

04:56 PM Cedar Post Dr & Regency Pkwy & Rose Crest Ln

BUS 540
04:38 PM Ridgecrest Dr & Skyline Ter

04:42 PM Suitland Rd @ Parkway Square Townhomes @ Mailbox

04:44 PM Rock Quarry Ter & Suitland Rd

04:47 PM Dianna Dr & Deming Dr

04:52 PM 5501 SILVER HILL RD - Danbury Before & After Care Ctr

04:54 PM Silver Hill Rd & Silver Hill Ct

04:59 PM Lydianna Ln & Victory Ln

05:03 PM Arnold Rd & Ewing Ave

05:08 PM Southern Ave @ Entrance Penn Southern Apts

05:12 PM Edgewick Ave & Nova Ave

05:18 PM Glacier Ave & Gunther St

05:27 PM Brooke Rd & Oakford Rd

05:31 PM Brooke Rd & Rollins Ave



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:47:56 AM Page 9 of 12

05:37 PM 1400 Pine Grove Rd (Approved Pull off stop)

BUS 661
04:33 PM Bellefield Ave & Henson Valley Way

04:36 PM Jaywick Ave & Lumar Dr

04:40 PM Allentown Rd & Veltri Dr

04:46 PM Captain Wendell Pruitt Way & Copperville Way

04:52 PM Webster Ln & Avalon ES Driveway

04:57 PM Northam Rd & Summerhill Rd

05:02 PM Dalton St & Sharon Rd

05:06 PM 4808 Henderson Rd

05:09 PM KEPPLER RD AND HARGROVE RD

05:12 PM Temple Hill Rd & Suburban Ct.

05:18 PM Lansing Dr & Warwick Dr

05:21 PM WESTCHESTER DR AND CHESTERFIELD DR

05:31 PM Plata St & Trubador Dr

05:36 PM Rockfish Way & Tinkers Creek Ln

05:42 PM Pinta St & Plata St

05:44 PM Maxfield Ct & Maxfield Dr & Plata St

05:51 PM 9429 Temple Hill Rd

06:00 PM Stuart Ln & Wade Ave

06:06 PM Surrattsville HS Driveway

06:15 PM Natahala Dr & Tellico Pl

BUS 737
04:19 PM LIVINGSTON RD AND STRATWOOD AVE

04:21 PM Devonshire Dr & Haven Ave

04:24 PM WHITE OAK DR AND FOREST DR S

04:26 PM 7302 Livingston Rd

04:30 PM Carey Branch Dr & Carey Branch Pl

04:36 PM Riverpointe Apts @ 8340 Svc Rd (Management Office)

04:46 PM Broad Creek Dr & Riverview Rd

04:48 PM Riverview Rd & Gates Dr (E)

04:53 PM 1309 Swan Creek Rd

04:56 PM Firth of Lorne Cir & Riverview Rd

05:01 PM Ambrose Ln & Amer Dr

05:05 PM ATEN ST AND AUTUMNWOOD LA (N)

05:07 PM 12019 FORT WASHINGTON RD

05:11 PM ASBURY DR AND REXBURG AVE

05:19 PM MACDUFF DR AND ST ANDREWS DR E

05:21 PM Bonhill Dr & Rhame Dr

05:25 PM Queens Ln & Warburton Dr

05:31 PM 12605 Surrey Circle Dr

05:37 PM Livingston Rd & Chalfont Ave (S)

05:42 PM Quatar St & Fort Alamo Pl



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:47:56 AM Page 10 of 12

BUS 738
04:22 PM RIVERHILL RD AND ALEXANDRIA DR

04:28 PM RIVER BEND RD AND CLAY DR

04:32 PM FORT FOOTE RD AND WEST FT FOOTE TERR

04:35 PM Friar Rd & Stag Way

04:38 PM KISCONKO TURN AND WEDGEWOOD DR

04:45 PM Arthur Dr E & Oxon Hill Rd

04:47 PM Bentwood Dr & Tor Bryan Rd

04:50 PM POTOMAC RIDGE DR AND OXON HILL RD

BUS 742
04:20 PM Fenwood Ave & Helmont Pl

04:23 PM Comanche Dr & Shoshone Dr (E)

04:26 PM OTTAWA ST AND TERRELL AVE

04:29 PM Arapahoe Dr & Modoc Ln

04:33 PM WOODLAND DR AND DELAWARE DR

04:41 PM Alice Ave (near Swimming Pool)

04:43 PM Alice Ave @ Playscape/Playground

04:49 PM Brinkley Rd & Henson Creek Apartments Drive

04:59 PM WALNUT ST AND SOUTH GATE DR

05:04 PM HOLTON LA AND FARNESS CT

BUS 745
04:40 PM Coldwater Dr & Pendleton St

04:57 PM OWENS RD AND ADDISON DR

05:01 PM SUTLER DR AND SUTLER TERR @ PLAYGROUND

05:05 PM 4805 Wheeler Rd

05:08 PM Birchtree Ln & Iverson St

05:12 PM 21ST AVE AND KEATING ST

05:16 PM Lyons St & Saint Clair Dr

05:19 PM 26th Ave & Colebrooke Dr

05:25 PM Fairhill Dr & Green Valley Dr

05:29 PM CURTIS DR @ OVERLOOK ELEM ENT #1

05:34 PM Silver Park Dr @ Blue Mailbox

05:40 PM Apple Cider Ct & Applegate Ln & Candy Apple Ln

05:46 PM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

05:54 PM Larry Ave & Rosecroft Village Dr & Saint Barnabas Rd

05:58 PM Norlinda Ave & Owens Rd

06:05 PM 6009 Oxon Hill Rd- OXFORD APTS

BUS 823
04:43 PM Mary Beth Blvd & Sir Woodburn Way

04:51 PM Cosca Park Dr & Cosca Park Pl & E Boniwood Turn

04:57 PM Spell Rd & Terence Dr

05:03 PM Mount Auburn Dr & Raintree Way & Summit Creek Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:47:57 AM Page 11 of 12

05:10 PM Dunnigan Dr & McGuire Way

05:15 PM HEMLOCK WAY AND SWEET GUM WAY

05:19 PM Eilerson St & Hermitt St

05:24 PM Eastern Red Cedar Ave & Summersweet Dr

05:38 PM Savannah Dr & DRAYTON WAY

05:43 PM Lytton Ave & Brandywine Rd

05:48 PM Chatham Park Dr & Old Liberty Ln

05:55 PM Arya Dr & Floral Park Rd

06:07 PM 7405 SUDLEY AVE @ COMMUNITY CTR

06:16 PM Chadds Ford Dr & Kennett Square Way

06:27 PM General Greene St & Townsend Terrace Ave

06:33 PM Brandywine Heights Rd & Sheehan Dr

06:39 PM 10709 N KEYS RD

06:49 PM 13201 TOBACCO TRAIL LN

07:07 PM Dyson Rd @ World View Daycare Ctr - 12700 Crain Hwy

07:12 PM Heatherwick Dr & Rison Dr

07:15 PM Poppy Hill Ct & Stoney Creek Ln

BUS 852
04:33 PM Hartwell St & Trueman Dr

04:37 PM Aley Rd & Beechwood Dr

04:49 PM Dangerfield Pl & Delphi Dr

04:55 PM Helmsley Dr  & Helmsley Dr

04:59 PM Cheltenham Ave & Miller Ct

05:03 PM Fox Park Rd & New Ascot Ln

05:09 PM HIGHLAND MEADOWS DR AND CASTLE ROCK DR

05:16 PM Maple Ln & W Perimeter Rd

05:23 PM Davis Blvd & Morris Ave

BUS 900
04:23 PM CARYHURST DR AND BENTHAM CT

04:28 PM 2015 Browns Ln

04:30 PM 6620 ST BARNABAS RD

04:38 PM Della Ln & Fran del Dr

04:42 PM Devon Hills Dr & Palmer Rd

04:48 PM KILDORE WAY & Airport Dr

04:52 PM Steed Rd & Stoney Harbor Dr

05:00 PM Doris Dr & Testway Ave

05:03 PM ALLENTOWN RD AND THORNKNOLL DR

05:11 PM NORTH STAR DR AND SKIPJACK DR

05:23 PM Accolade Dr & Mary Catherine Dr

05:30 PM Windbrook Dr & Chado Rd

05:31 PM Windbrook Ct & Windbrook Dr

05:39 PM Glynis Rd & Joseph Dr

05:45 PM Maple Cross St & Medinah Ridge Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:47:57 AM Page 12 of 12

05:51 PM Lusby Ridge Rd & Saint Marys View Rd

05:54 PM 3006 Danville Rd

06:03 PM WOODREED DR AND CHESTNUT OAK LA

06:16 PM Saint James Rd & St Matthew Way

06:22 PM Farmington Rd E & Fir St

06:29 PM 1134 Strausberg St - Neighborhood Park Ent.

06:34 PM 15508 Livingston Rd

06:43 PM Bealle Hill Forest Ln & Rolling Tree Rd

06:50 PM Biddle Rd & Manning Rd W

07:00 PM Barney Dr & Catherine Fran Dr

07:06 PM Beech Ln & Caskadilla Ln

07:16 PM Clinton Dr & Yarrow Ct


